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Mountain Brook Elementary Championships 2022 - 4/13/2022 to 4/14/2022

Sponsored by Mountain Brook Schools Foundation

Mountain Brook HS Track

Meet Program - Running Events Day 1

Event  89   Girls 55 Meter Hurdles 6th Grade

Wednesday 4/13/2022 - 4:30 PM

 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Crestline El NTFranks, Emma _________2

Mountain Bro NTPritchett, Edith _________3

Mountain Bro NTJansen, Kaitlyn _________4

Crestline El NTLamkin, Annelise _________5

Mountain Bro NTFaust, Sheard _________6

Event  90   Boys 55 Meter Hurdles 6th Grade

Wednesday 4/13/2022 - 4:30 PM

 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Cherokee Ben NTSmith, Andrew _________1

Cherokee Ben NTHanes, Jackson _________2

Crestline El NTBrown, Edward _________3

Crestline El NTSchneider, David _________4

Cherokee Ben NTYarbrough, Yates _________5

Crestline El NTBaugh, Collin _________6

Crestline El NTRice, Henry _________7

Crestline El NTJackson, Nolen _________8

Event  15   Girls 1 Mile Run 4th Grade

Wednesday 4/13/2022 - 4:35 PM

 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Brookwood Fo 20:00.00Pitkanen, Nora _________1

Crestline El NTLiles, Caroline _________2

Brookwood Fo 20:00.00Jefferies, Elizabeth _________3

Brookwood Fo NTHalpern, Ava _________4

Cherokee Ben NTNye, Charlotte _________5

Crestline El NTNorris, Caroline _________6

Brookwood Fo 20:00.00Kearley, Abigail _________7

Cherokee Ben 20:00.00Creager, Vera _________8

Crestline El NTCleage, Alice _________9

Cherokee Ben NTElliott, Elizabeth _________10

Cherokee Ben NTLane, Alice _________11

Mountain Bro NTGunn, Madeline _________12

Crestline El NTCoe, Adelaide _________13

Crestline El NTHamilton, Ann Gibson _________14

Brookwood Fo NTPowanda, Farren _________15

Brookwood Fo 20:00.00McClellan, Evalee _________16

Event  16   Boys 1 Mile Run 4th Grade

Wednesday 4/13/2022 - 4:35 PM

 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Brookwood Fo 20:00.00White, Luke _________1

Mountain Bro NTMarks, South _________2

Mountain Bro NTSloan, Cobb _________3

Cherokee Ben NTFoster, Ethan _________4

Cherokee Ben NTHyde, Ethan _________5

Crestline El NTLeeker, Charles _________6

Brookwood Fo NTReaves, Braxton _________7

Mountain Bro NTNielsen, Claude _________8

Brookwood Fo 20:00.00Moss, William _________9

Brookwood Fo 20:00.00Brom, Braden _________10

Brookwood Fo 20:00.00Pekmezi, Ian _________11

Mountain Bro NTMeadows, Henry _________12

Cherokee Ben NTCannon, William _________13

Crestline El NTMcCloud, James _________14

Brookwood Fo 20:00.00Cook, Jack _________15

Event  59   Girls 1 Mile Run 6th Grade

Wednesday 4/13/2022 - 4:35 PM

 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Brookwood Fo NTWeaver, Peggy _________1

Crestline El NTMcKnight, Alice _________2

Crestline El NTPaul, MaryAddison _________3

Brookwood Fo NTBlair, Millie _________4

Mountain Bro NTWarburton, Gray _________5

Cherokee Ben NTNagi, Claudia _________6

Mountain Bro NTGunn, Andrea _________7

Crestline El NTWhite, Emelia _________8
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Mountain Brook Elementary Championships 2022 - 4/13/2022 to 4/14/2022

Sponsored by Mountain Brook Schools Foundation

Mountain Brook HS Track

Meet Program - Running Events Day 1

Event  60   Boys 1 Mile Run 6th Grade

Wednesday 4/13/2022 - 4:35 PM

 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Brookwood Fo NTAbercrombie, Jake _________1

Brookwood Fo NTEason, Addison _________2

Cherokee Ben NTLeedy, Connor _________3

Crestline El NTBaugh, Collin _________4

Cherokee Ben NTHawley, William _________5

Cherokee Ben NTRussell, Robert _________6

Brookwood Fo NTCrawford, Luke _________7

Cherokee Ben NTScrews, James _________8

Mountain Bro NTTuck, Benjamin _________9

Crestline El NTPeer, Robinson _________10

Cherokee Ben NTBarnes, Bennett _________11

Mountain Bro NTInscoe, Vann _________12

Cherokee Ben NTNagi, Patrick _________13

Cherokee Ben NTSchniper, Ethan _________14

Crestline El NTSelph, Wyatt _________15

Mountain Bro NTCatenacci, Samuel _________16

Brookwood Fo NTPearce, Wyatt _________17

Event  7   Girls 400 Meter Dash 4th Grade

Wednesday 4/13/2022 - 5:15 PM

 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  5   Finals
Mountain Bro NTGunn, Madeline _________1

Mountain Bro NTBaker, Elizabeth _________2

Cherokee Ben NTRediker, Pamela _________3

Mountain Bro NTDarden, Jemison _________4

Crestline El NTShapshak, Evelyn _________5

Brookwood Fo NTPowanda, Farren _________6

Mountain Bro NTBittick, Grace _________7

Crestline El NTBright, Carson Katharine _________8

Mountain Bro NTRodriguez Barrantes, Lucia _________9

Section   2 of  5   Finals
Mountain Bro NTTuck, Grace _________1

Crestline El NTPowell, Kate _________2

Cherokee Ben NTElliott, Elizabeth _________3

Mountain Bro NTPrice, Eleanor _________4

Brookwood Fo NTJefferies, Elizabeth _________5

Mountain Bro NTPrum, Campbell _________6

Crestline El NTLiles, Caroline _________7

Cherokee Ben NTLane, Alice _________8

Cherokee Ben NTWorsham, Mollie _________9

Section   3 of  5   Finals
Crestline El NTEllis, Mary Carter _________1

Crestline El NTDelaney, Mary _________2

Cherokee Ben NTCreager, Vera _________3

Mountain Bro NTGoldberg, Emory _________4

Cherokee Ben NTHunter, Marianne _________5

Brookwood Fo NTDeskin, Samantha _________6

Brookwood Fo NTKearley, Abigail _________7

Brookwood Fo NTPitkanen, Nora _________8

Cherokee Ben NTPennebaker, Nell _________9

Section   4 of  5   Finals
Mountain Bro NTMcMillan, Grace _________1

Crestline El NTRatliff, Frances _________2

Brookwood Fo NTMcClellan, Evalee _________3

Mountain Bro NTAdams, Claire _________4

Cherokee Ben NTNye, Charlotte _________5

Brookwood Fo NTBlair, Charlotte _________6

Mountain Bro NTPowell, Amelia _________7

Crestline El NTHolt, Margaret _________8

Mountain Bro NTMcClanahan, Larisey _________9

Cherokee Ben NTDavis, Harper _________10

Section   5 of  5   Finals
Crestline El NTHamilton, Ann Gibson _________1

Mountain Bro NTBaggett, Julia _________2

Cherokee Ben NTPinnick, Honora _________3

Crestline El NTNelson, Penelope _________4

Brookwood Fo NTWord, Kaitlyn _________5

Brookwood Fo NTHazelrig, Hannah _________6

Crestline El NTRice, Mary Cleveland _________7

Mountain Bro NTSeligson, Brooklyn _________8

Crestline El NTCleage, Alice _________9

Mountain Bro NTCrull, Mary _________10

Event  8   Boys 400 Meter Dash 4th Grade

Wednesday 4/13/2022 - 5:15 PM

 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  4   Finals
Crestline El NTFava, Brooks _________1

Crestline El NTJames, William _________2

Cherokee Ben NTHyde, Ethan _________3

Cherokee Ben NTScrews, Charles _________4

Brookwood Fo NTBorland, William _________5

Crestline El NTMouron, Thomas _________6

Brookwood Fo NTOzier, Grey _________7

Cherokee Ben NTFoster, Ethan _________8

Brookwood Fo NTMartin, Charles _________9

Mountain Bro NTPritchett, Samuel _________10

Mountain Bro NTWhite, Evans _________11
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Mountain Brook Elementary Championships 2022 - 4/13/2022 to 4/14/2022

Sponsored by Mountain Brook Schools Foundation

Mountain Brook HS Track

Meet Program - Running Events Day 1

Section   2 of  4   Finals...(Event  8   Boys 400 Meter Dash 4th Grade)
Cherokee Ben NTGentle, Walter _________1

Mountain Bro NTRaulston, Henry _________2

Crestline El NTMcKnight, William _________3

Cherokee Ben NTFrerman, Nicholas _________4

Brookwood Fo NTFranks, Colin _________5

Brookwood Fo NTCook, Jack _________6

Brookwood Fo NTHolt, Weston _________7

Crestline El NTMcCurry, Martin _________8

Cherokee Ben NTCoffman, William _________9

Cherokee Ben NTRobinson, Fleet _________10

Cherokee Ben NTMcDowell, Charles _________11

Section   3 of  4   Finals
Cherokee Ben NTJones, Joe _________1

Mountain Bro NTMarks, South _________2

Crestline El NTJames, Jackson _________3

Brookwood Fo NTPekmezi, Ian _________4

Brookwood Fo NTWhite, Luke _________5

Brookwood Fo NTReaves, Braxton _________6

Mountain Bro NTPeagler, Joseph _________7

Mountain Bro NTMeadows, Henry _________8

Crestline El NTMcCloud, James _________9

Mountain Bro NTParrish, Samuel _________10

Brookwood Fo NTTurner, Benjamin _________11

Section   4 of  4   Finals
Crestline El NTLong, Charles _________1

Brookwood Fo NTGaston, Hayes _________2

Cherokee Ben NTMedo, Philip _________3

Mountain Bro NTNielsen, Claude _________4

Brookwood Fo NTHasen, William _________5

Brookwood Fo NTBrom, Braden _________6

Crestline El NTPeer, Walter _________7

Crestline El NTDunning, Anderson _________8

Brookwood Fo NTElsberry, Landon _________9

Crestline El NTLeeker, Charles _________10

Event  47   Girls 400 Meter Dash 6th Grade

Wednesday 4/13/2022 - 5:15 PM

 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Mountain Bro NTWarburton, Gray _________1

Crestline El NTLloyd, Grace _________2

Crestline El NTMcKnight, Alice _________3

Mountain Bro NTGunn, Andrea _________4

Brookwood Fo NTBlair, Millie _________5

Brookwood Fo NTWeaver, Peggy _________6

Mountain Bro NTJansen, Kaitlyn _________7

Cherokee Ben NTDolly, Elizabeth _________8

Crestline El NTFranks, Emma _________9

Crestline El NTTurner, Anne McLeod _________10

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Crestline El NTRedden, Charlotte _________1

Mountain Bro NTGidiere, Caroline _________2

Cherokee Ben NTNagi, Claudia _________3

Crestline El NTPaul, MaryAddison _________4

Brookwood Fo NTTurner, Margaret _________5

Crestline El NTRatliff, Sarah _________6

Cherokee Ben NTWolsfelt, Margaret _________7

Mountain Bro NTHouse, Celia _________8

Crestline El NTPounds, Emma _________9

Event  48   Boys 400 Meter Dash 6th Grade

Wednesday 4/13/2022 - 5:15 PM

 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Cherokee Ben NTScrews, James _________1

Cherokee Ben NTLeedy, Connor _________2

Mountain Bro NTPetrey, James _________3

Crestline El NTBrown, Edward _________4

Crestline El NTHicks, Charles _________5

Cherokee Ben NTZebot, Joseph _________6

Brookwood Fo NTHarrison, Donald _________7

Cherokee Ben NTSchniper, Ethan _________8

Cherokee Ben NTMedo, Christopher _________9

Brookwood Fo NTCrawford, Luke _________10

Mountain Bro NTCatenacci, Samuel _________11

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Crestline El NTCarroll, Luke _________1

Brookwood Fo NTWilkinson, Brock _________2

Cherokee Ben NTMoellinger, Carl _________3

Crestline El NTRice, Henry _________4

Mountain Bro NTWhite, Davis _________5

Mountain Bro NTInscoe, Vann _________6

Brookwood Fo NTPearce, Wyatt _________7

Brookwood Fo NTEason, Addison _________8

Cherokee Ben NTNagi, Patrick _________9

Mountain Bro NTDeMedicis, Jack _________10

Brookwood Fo NTMartin, Mason _________11

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Crestline El NTGraham, Jon _________1

Cherokee Ben NTBarnes, Bennett _________2

Cherokee Ben NTRussell, Robert _________3

Crestline El NTSelph, Wyatt _________4

Mountain Bro NTTuck, Benjamin _________5

Cherokee Ben NTAnderson, Benjamin _________6

Crestline El NTVardaman, Paul _________7

Crestline El NTStuckey, James _________8

Mountain Bro NTCone, William _________9

Crestline El NTPeer, Robinson _________10
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Mountain Brook Elementary Championships 2022 - 4/13/2022 to 4/14/2022

Sponsored by Mountain Brook Schools Foundation

Mountain Brook HS Track

Meet Program - Running Events Day 1

Event  3   Girls 100 Meter Dash 4th Grade

Wednesday 4/13/2022 - 6:00 PM

 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  7   Finals
Crestline El NTRatliff, Frances _________1

Mountain Bro NTPounds, Anne _________2

Brookwood Fo NTPitkanen, Nora _________3

Cherokee Ben NTCreager, Vera _________4

Crestline El NTCoe, Adelaide _________5

Mountain Bro NTRodriguez Barrantes, Lucia _________6

Cherokee Ben NTRediker, Pamela _________7

Mountain Bro NTBaker, Elizabeth _________8

Section   2 of  7   Finals
Brookwood Fo NTPowanda, Farren _________1

Mountain Bro NTAdams, Claire _________2

Cherokee Ben NTPinnick, Honora _________3

Mountain Bro NTBaggett, Julia _________4

Crestline El NTHolt, Margaret _________5

Brookwood Fo NTHazelrig, Hannah _________6

Crestline El NTRice, Mary Cleveland _________7

Mountain Bro NTMcClanahan, Larisey _________8

Section   3 of  7   Finals
Crestline El NTStuckey, Caroline _________1

Mountain Bro NTTuck, Grace _________2

Mountain Bro NTPrice, Eleanor _________3

Crestline El NTFlurry, Elizabeth _________4

Brookwood Fo NTRediker, Lorol _________5

Mountain Bro NTChambliss, Charlotte _________6

Brookwood Fo NTHalpern, Ava _________7

Cherokee Ben NTFron, Katherine _________8

Section   4 of  7   Finals
Crestline El NTNelson, Penelope _________1

Mountain Bro NTKilgore, Jordan _________2

Mountain Bro NTNasca, Megan _________3

Mountain Bro NTPrum, Campbell _________4

Crestline El NTBright, Carson Katharine _________5

Mountain Bro NTMcMillan, Grace _________6

Brookwood Fo NTBlair, Charlotte _________7

Cherokee Ben NTHunter, Marianne _________8

Section   5 of  7   Finals
Cherokee Ben NTPennebaker, Nell _________2

Mountain Bro NTGoldberg, Emory _________3

Crestline El NTBowen, Allie _________4

Brookwood Fo NTKapuya, Amelia _________5

Mountain Bro NTPowell, Amelia _________6

Crestline El NTCleage, Alice _________7

Brookwood Fo NTWord, Kaitlyn _________8

Section   6 of  7   Finals
Mountain Bro NTSmith, Caroline _________2

Crestline El NTPowell, Kate _________3

Crestline El NTPounds, Catherine _________4

Cherokee Ben NTDavis, Harper _________5

Brookwood Fo NTDeskin, Samantha _________6

Mountain Bro NTBittick, Grace _________7

Mountain Bro NTRais-Bahrami, Emma _________8

Section   7 of  7   Finals
Crestline El NTNorris, Caroline _________2

Mountain Bro NTDarden, Jemison _________3

Crestline El NTEllis, Mary Carter _________4

Cherokee Ben NTWorsham, Mollie _________5

Mountain Bro NTBond, Betty _________6

Cherokee Ben NTPaisley, Kelsey _________7

Crestline El NTDelaney, Mary _________8

Event  4   Boys 100 Meter Dash 4th Grade

Wednesday 4/13/2022 - 6:00 PM

 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  7   Finals
Cherokee Ben NTFrerman, Nicholas _________1

Brookwood Fo NTRuss, Andrew _________2

Crestline El NTJames, Jackson _________3

Mountain Bro NTTuck, Luke _________4

Mountain Bro NTSloan, Cobb _________5

Crestline El NTHennessy, Peter _________6

Brookwood Fo NTBrom, Braden _________7

Brookwood Fo NTGaston, Graham _________8

Section   2 of  7   Finals
Brookwood Fo NTElsberry, Landon _________1

Crestline El NTMcKnight, William _________2

Mountain Bro NTKhan, Ramiz _________3

Crestline El NTBoehme, Holman _________4

Crestline El NTJames, William _________5

Crestline El NTPeer, Walter _________6

Cherokee Ben NTScrews, Charles _________7

Brookwood Fo NTEason, Campbell _________8

Section   3 of  7   Finals
Cherokee Ben NTRobinson, Fleet _________2

Mountain Bro NTWhite, Evans _________3

Mountain Bro NTPetrey, Wilkes _________4

Crestline El NTBearden, Ben _________5

Brookwood Fo NTBorland, William _________6

Cherokee Ben NTMedo, Philip _________7

Mountain Bro NTPeagler, Joseph _________8
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Mountain Brook Elementary Championships 2022 - 4/13/2022 to 4/14/2022

Sponsored by Mountain Brook Schools Foundation

Mountain Brook HS Track

Meet Program - Running Events Day 1

Section   4 of  7   Finals...(Event  4   Boys 100 Meter Dash 4th Grade)
Crestline El NTFava, Brooks _________2

Cherokee Ben NTGentle, Walter _________3

Brookwood Fo NTFranks, Colin _________4

Crestline El NTWise, William _________5

Brookwood Fo NTHasen, William _________6

Crestline El NTClements, William _________7

Cherokee Ben NTOberding, Samuel _________8

Section   5 of  7   Finals
Brookwood Fo NTWhite, Luke _________2

Cherokee Ben NTFoster, Ethan _________3

Crestline El NTAbbott, Henry _________4

Cherokee Ben NTMcDowell, Charles _________5

Brookwood Fo NTTurner, Benjamin _________6

Mountain Bro NTRaulston, Henry _________7

Brookwood Fo NTHolt, Weston _________8

Section   6 of  7   Finals
Brookwood Fo NTReaves, Braxton _________2

Mountain Bro NTPritchett, Samuel _________3

Brookwood Fo NTPekmezi, Ian _________4

Crestline El NTLong, Charles _________5

Crestline El NTMouron, Thomas _________6

Cherokee Ben NTCannon, William _________7

Section   7 of  7   Finals
Mountain Bro NTParrish, Samuel _________2

Brookwood Fo NTGaston, Hayes _________3

Brookwood Fo NTMartin, Charles _________4

Brookwood Fo NTMoss, William _________5

Crestline El NTDutton, Beau _________6

Crestline El NTDunning, Anderson _________7

Event  43   Girls 100 Meter Dash 6th Grade

Wednesday 4/13/2022 - 6:00 PM

 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Cherokee Ben NTWolsfelt, Margaret _________1

Crestline El NTPaul, MaryAddison _________2

Crestline El NTMcKnight, Alice _________3

Crestline El NTFranks, Emma _________4

Mountain Bro NTFaust, Sheard _________5

Brookwood Fo NTTurner, Margaret _________6

Cherokee Ben NTNagi, Claudia _________7

Mountain Bro NTPritchett, Edith _________8

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Cherokee Ben NTDolly, Elizabeth _________1

Mountain Bro NTHouse, Celia _________2

Brookwood Fo NTWeaver, Peggy _________3

Crestline El NTWhite, Emelia _________4

Crestline El NTLloyd, Grace _________5

Mountain Bro NTGidiere, Caroline _________6

Crestline El NTPounds, Emma _________7

Crestline El NTLamkin, Annelise _________8

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Mountain Bro NTFleming, Ava _________2

Crestline El NTRatliff, Sarah _________3

Mountain Bro NTWarburton, Gray _________4

Crestline El NTTurner, Anne McLeod _________5

Crestline El NTRedden, Charlotte _________6

Brookwood Fo NTIsrael, Caroline _________7

Event  44   Boys 100 Meter Dash 6th Grade

Wednesday 4/13/2022 - 6:00 PM

 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  5   Finals
Brookwood Fo NTPearce, Wyatt _________1

Cherokee Ben NTYarbrough, Yates _________2

Mountain Bro NTRives, Davis _________3

Mountain Bro NTChambliss, Russell _________4

Crestline El NTPeer, Robinson _________5

Crestline El NTAvery, Marshall _________6

Crestline El NTBrown, Edward _________7

Mountain Bro NTPetrey, James _________8

Section   2 of  5   Finals
Brookwood Fo NTWilkinson, Brock _________1

Cherokee Ben NTPierce, Sequoia _________2

Crestline El NTCarroll, Luke _________3

Mountain Bro NTDeMedicis, Jack _________4

Crestline El NTHicks, Charles _________5

Crestline El NTJackson, Nolen _________6

Crestline El NTHolt, Sam _________7

Mountain Bro NTCatenacci, Samuel _________8

Section   3 of  5   Finals
Mountain Bro NTRives, William _________1

Crestline El NTGraham, Jon _________2

Crestline El NTStuckey, James _________3

Cherokee Ben NTSmith, Andrew _________4

Cherokee Ben NTMedo, Christopher _________5

Cherokee Ben NTZebot, Joseph _________6

Cherokee Ben NTNagi, Patrick _________7

Mountain Bro NTInscoe, Vann _________8

Section   4 of  5   Finals
Cherokee Ben NTMoellinger, Carl _________2

Crestline El NTSelph, Wyatt _________3

Cherokee Ben NTAnderson, Benjamin _________4

Crestline El NTRice, Henry _________5

Cherokee Ben NTBarnes, Bennett _________6

Mountain Bro NTFinch, Fletcher _________7

Crestline El NTSchneider, David _________8

Section   5 of  5   Finals
Cherokee Ben NTRussell, Robert _________2

Mountain Bro NTCone, William _________3

Brookwood Fo NTMartin, Mason _________4

Crestline El NTDe Idiaquez, Alonso _________5

Crestline El NTVardaman, Paul _________6

Cherokee Ben NTScrews, James _________7
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Mountain Brook Elementary Championships 2022 - 4/13/2022 to 4/14/2022

Sponsored by Mountain Brook Schools Foundation

Mountain Brook HS Track

Meet Program - Running Events Day 1

Event  11   Girls 4x100 Meter Relay 4th Grade

Wednesday 4/13/2022 - 6:30 PM

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
C NTCherokee Ben _________1

C NTCrestline El _________2

D NTMountain Bro _________3

D NTCrestline El _________4

E NTMountain Bro _________5

Section   2 of  3   Finals
B NTCherokee Ben _________1

B NTMountain Bro _________2

B NTBrookwood Fo _________3

B NTCrestline El _________4

C NTMountain Bro _________5

Section   3 of  3   Finals
A NTBrookwood Fo _________1

A NTCherokee Ben _________2

A NTCrestline El _________3

A NTMountain Bro _________4

Event  12   Boys 4x100 Meter Relay 4th Grade

Wednesday 4/13/2022 - 6:30 PM

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
C NTMountain Bro _________1

D NTCrestline El _________2

D NTMountain Bro _________3

D NTBrookwood Fo _________4

E NTCrestline El _________5

E NTBrookwood Fo _________6

Section   2 of  3   Finals
B NTCrestline El _________1

B NTCherokee Ben _________2

B NTMountain Bro _________3

B NTBrookwood Fo _________4

C NTBrookwood Fo _________5

C NTCrestline El _________6

Section   3 of  3   Finals
A NTCherokee Ben _________1

A NTMountain Bro _________2

A NTCrestline El _________3

A NTBrookwood Fo _________4

Event  51   Girls 4x100 Meter Relay 6th Grade

Wednesday 4/13/2022 - 6:30 PM

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
B NTBrookwood Fo _________2

A NTBrookwood Fo _________3

A NTCherokee Ben _________4

A NTCrestline El _________5

A NTMountain Bro _________6

B NTCrestline El _________7

Event  52   Boys 4x100 Meter Relay 6th Grade

Wednesday 4/13/2022 - 6:30 PM

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
B NTCrestline El _________1

B NTMountain Bro _________2

B NTCherokee Ben _________3

B NTBrookwood Fo _________4

C NTCherokee Ben _________5

Section   2 of  2   Finals
A NTCherokee Ben _________1

A NTMountain Bro _________2

A NTBrookwood Fo _________3

A NTCrestline El _________4

Event  82   Mixed 4x400 Meter Relay 6th Grade

Wednesday 4/13/2022 - 6:45 PM

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
B NTMountain Bro _________1

B NTCherokee Ben _________2

A NTMountain Bro _________3

A NTBrookwood Fo _________4

A NTCrestline El _________5

A NTCherokee Ben _________6

B NTBrookwood Fo _________7

B NTCrestline El _________8


